www.angsemi.com                                                                                      Version 1.0
ANGSemi Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.                                                    10, June 2016
ANGSEMI                    Datasheet
LDO ICs
Micro-Power consumption
30V, 400mA, Low Low-Dropout
Voltage Linear Regulator
 General Description

ANGSemi Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.                                                    10, June 2016
AS9134
 Ordering Information
Part Number
Driver
Capability
Package Type Package Qty Temperature Eco Plan
AS9134-XXYRN 400mA SOT89-3L 13-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～85℃ RoHS
AS9134-XXW3RN 400mA SOT23-3L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～85℃ RoHS
AS9134-XXW5RN 400mA SOT23-5L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～85℃ RoHS
AS9134-XXYRY 400mA SOT89-3L 13-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ RoHS
AS9134-XXW5RY 400mA SOT23-5L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ RoHS
AS9134-XXVRY 400mA TO-252 13-in reel 2500pcs/reel -40～125℃ RoHS
 Marking Information & Pin Assignment
SOT23-3L:
Pin Name
Pin No.
I/O Pin Function
SOT23-3L
VOUT 2 O Output Pin
GND 1 P Ground
VIN 3 P Input Power Supply
SOT23-5L:
Pin Name
Pin No.
I/O Pin Function
SOT23-5L
VIN 1 P Input Power Supply
GND 2 P Ground
NC 3 - Not Connected.
NC 4 - Not Connected.
VOUT 5 O Output Pin
AS9134XXXX
Package：
W3: SOT23-3L
W5: SOT23-5L
Y: SOT89-3L
V: YO-252
Packing：
R:Tape&Reel
                        Temperature Grade：
                     N: -40°C~85°C
                       Y: -40°C~125°C
Output Voltage：
18:1.8V    33:3.3V
50:5.0V    90:9.0V
A2: 12V
www.angsemi.com                                                                                      Version 1.0
ANGSemi Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.                                                    10, June 2016
AS9134
 Packing Information
Package Type Carrier Width(W) Pitch(P) Reel Size(D) Packing Minimum
SOT23-3L 8.0±0.1 mm 4.0±0.1 mm 180±1 mm 3000pcs
SOT23-5L 8.0±0.1 mm 4.0±0.1 mm 180±1 mm 3000pcs
SOT89-3L 12.0±0.1 mm 4.0±0.1 mm 330±1 mm 3000pcs
TO-252L 12.0±0.1 mm 4.0±0.1 mm 330±1 mm 2500pcs
Note: Carrier Tape Dimension, Reel Size and Packing Minimum